

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

(CC 4144/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2006 in WP No.637/2003

of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANHIT MANCH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/04/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Dutt,Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil,Adv.

Ms. Shruti Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter on the notified date.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Radha R. Bhatia ]

Court Master