

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1419/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2006 in WP No.637/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JANHIT MANCH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,permission to file additional
documents, impleadment as party respondent and prayer for
interim relief)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.3474 and 8883 of 2007

Date: 11/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani ,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.
Mr. D.N Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.
Mr. K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In SLP(C)No.3474/07 process fee is to be paid within a week. Notice be issued
at the earliest.

..2/-

.2.

List the matters on 27th November, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar