

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1419/2007

JANHIT MANCH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3474 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 8883 of 2007

Date: 07/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meru Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani ,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co ,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for any Affidavit by rest of the respondents.

Office has to take the appropriate steps, as per Rules.