



Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

SLP(C) 3474/07

M/s. J.P. Dhanda, Vineet Dhanda,  
Raj Rani Dhanda, N.A. Vsmani, Advs.

Mr. Siddartha Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.4 is allowed.

Three weeks time is granted for filing reply.

List in the month of January, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master