



Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.  
ForM/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

I.A.4

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for State and for respondent  
no.2- Corporation are directed to file statement within a period of  
four weeks regarding the steps taken pursuant to the direction given  
by the Division Bench in the impugned order.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master