

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10192 OF 2010

JANHIT MANCH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for impleadment)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 10193/2010

(With appln. for directions, intervention, extension of time, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Civil Appeal No. 10194/2010

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP (C) No. 21875/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No. 6312/2012

(With appln. for directions)

Date: 30/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suveni Banerjee, Adv.
for Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Dwarkadas, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Manasi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

1 of 2

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sanyikta Mukherjee, Adv.
for Ms. Suchitra A. Chitale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after the ensuing summer vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

