

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10192/2010

JANHIT MANCH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21875/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10193/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10194/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6312/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/03/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-in-person,Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sarvajeet Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.
Ms. Atishree Sood, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2015.03.26

16:50:36 IST

Reason:

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs V. D. Khanna,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shubagi Tuli, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms. Tanvi Kakar, Adv.
Ms. Snigdha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters on 5th August, 2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER